

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

LTS CAPITAL
60 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #05-41
SINGAPORE 409051

Contact : 97356567 , 87800618

TP111
Cecilia

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM15891

Date in : 26/12/2019

Vehicle Num. : SKT5805B

Model : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5 4AT

Chassis/Eng# : JN1BAAG11Z0107559/HR15107550B

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT BUMPER <i>Wshld</i>	1	541.00	541.00 ✓
FRONT BUMPER CENTER BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	1	168.00	168.00 ✓
FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING L/R <i>ra</i>	2	47.00	94.00 ✓
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent</i>	1	561.90	561.90 ✓
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>m</i>	2	22.10	44.20 ✓
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crld</i>	1	231.00	231.00 ✓
FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>nen</i>	1	16.90	16.90 ✓
FRONT GRILLE <i>Crld</i>	1	331.40	331.40 ✓
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>m</i>	1	35.20	35.20 ✓
FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH <i>Reltd</i>	1	109.70	109.70 ✓
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>Crld</i>	2	499.50	999.00 ✓
FRONT LH ABS SENSOR <i>nen</i>	1	359.30	359.30 +
FRONT LH BUMPER FOGLAMP <i>Crld</i>	1	321.80	321.80 ✓
FRONT LH BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH <i>Cut</i>	1	124.70	124.70 ✓
FRONT LH BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	1	168.40	168.40 ✓
FRONT LH FENDER <i>Distld</i>	1	573.50	573.50 ✓
FRONT LH FENDER INNER BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	1	45.30	45.30 ✓
FRONT LH FENDER INNER PANEL <i>Brckld</i>	1	389.70	389.70 ✓

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

LTS CAPITAL
60 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #05-41
SINGAPORE 409051

Contact : 97356567 , 87800618

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM15891

Date in : 26/12/2019

Vehicle Num. : SKT5805B

Model : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5 4AT

Chassis/Eng# : JN1BAAG11Z0107559/HR15107550B

FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	<i>torn</i>	1	80.20	80.20 ✓
FRONT LH FENDER SIDE LAMP	<i>new</i>	1	48.30	48.30 +
FRONT LH HEADLAMP TOP PANEL	<i>Regr</i>	1	315.40	315.40 +
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	<i>Regr</i>	1	433.40	433.40 ✓
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	<i>Regr</i>	1	280.30	280.30 ✓
FRONT LH LOWER ARM	<i>Regr</i>	1	216.80	216.80 ✓
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	<i>Regr</i>	1	347.60	347.60 ✓
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING	<i>new</i>	1	78.40	78.40 +
FRONT LH STABILIZER LINK	<i>new</i>	1	36.70	36.70 +
FRONT LH TIE ROD END	<i>new</i>	1	168.70	168.70 +
FRONT RADIATOR LOWER PANEL	<i>Regr</i>	1	218.00	218.00 +
REAR AXLE	<i>Regr</i>	1	935.20	935.20 ✓
Subtotal before discount				8,274.00
Percentage discount 10%				827.40
Sub-total 1				7,446.60
FROHT LH 195/65R15 TYRE	<i>new</i>	1	400.00	400.00 +
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET	<i>new</i>	1	80.00	80.00 30
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET	<i>new</i>	1	30.00	30.00 10

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

LTS CAPITAL
60 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #05-41
SINGAPORE 409051

Contact : 97356567 , 87800618

ESTIMATE

Repair Code : CLM15891

Date in : 26/12/2019

Vehicle Num. : SKT5805B

Model : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5 4AT

Chassis/Eng# : JN1BAAG11Z0107559/HR15107550B

FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - SET	1	50.00	50.00 30
FRONT LH SPORT RIM	1	980.00	980.00 470
Subtotal before discount			1,540.00
Percentage discount 0%			0.00
Sub-total 2			1,540.00
Parts-total			8,986.60

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)

~~100.00~~ 30

To remove, change front suspension parts, absorber, lower arm, knuckle arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub, drive shaft, anti-roll bar, top-arm and steering rack and pinion.

~~380.00~~ 220

To remove, change rear suspension parts, axle carriage, absorber, lower arm, top arm, trailing arm, knuckle arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub and etc.

~~400.00~~ 300

To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignments system.

~~120.00~~ 80

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

~~1,000.00~~ 800

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

~~1,000.00~~ 600

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

~~120.00~~ 60

Labour Total

3,120.00

Parts & Labour Total

12,106.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

page 3

total: 8904.28
2/s: T.11C ✓
h/s: 30/12/19
06 Rys.